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Nome
TROVAO
TIROTEIO
WOLVERINE
MAX
PERNALONGA
TORO
FAZENDEIRO
CHICO
MUFASA
FLOR
STHIL
MENDIGO
COROA
IMPERADOR
PLAYBOY

Anilha
000555
000444
003040
9321
000003
0099
2555
3654
3265
000666
000022
6555
65222
8521
020233

CANARIO BELGA 24/11/2019

Dono Cidade
JOEL DIAS
BOMBEIRO
DAVIDSON
ALVARO
DAVIDSON
ALVARO
RODNEY
NORIVAL
LUCIANO FAGUNDES JUIZ DE FORA
BOMBEIRO
AGROGE
RODNEY
RITA
WENDEL

JOEL DIAS

AZN

10/15 min Pontos

0/64820
0/60188
0/53329
0/53258
0/51329
0/45582
0/45533
0/44829
0/42663
0/41420
0/34993
0/34989
0/31889
0/31889
0/30788
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